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TEXHUHECKUNE XAPAKTEPUCTUKWN U YCJTOBUNA SKCTIJTYATALUNN

XAPAKTEPUCTUNKW
MapameTp CtaHpapT
bes3 rpynnsbi
BbicoTa Bopca ASTM D5848
Bec ISO 23997

KonnyecTBO ToYeK (TOoYek/M?)

OnnHa

LWunpwnHa

MaterialName

BasicPackaging

StandardMultiplicity

NetWeight

Tvn pnu3anHa

Knacc npumeHeHuns 6bIToBOM ISO 10874

Tvn nokpbITUA

CocTaBs Bopca ISO 2424

TN oCHOBBbI

3Ha4yeHune

30 MM

3600 r/m?

162,4

150 cm

80 c™m

PURE 0,80X1,50 L O1EEE 1K

Opyroe

1.2

3.535

AbcTpakuuns

22

TkaHoe

100% PP

OXKyT



